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2018 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Name

Grant Abrams
Kaleb Baier

Daniel Basden
Josh Boe

Adam Borde
Bryce Campbell
Malakai Cyr

Corey Danielson
Glenn Deckard
John Delacruz
Derek Dunaway
Riley Gale

James Hancock
Nathaniel Harrelson
Scott Hedin
Carson Jackson
Jason KibeJr
Jackson Larsen
Emiliano Maldonado
Seth Mann
Jaymisen Morrison
Brayden Phegley
Kenith Soule
Andrew St.George
Noah Thienes
Dominick Timperio
Bailey White

Ryan Wolfgang

Year
11
10
11
10

9
9
10
11
11
9
10
11
9
12
10
12
9
10
9
10
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
9

Head Coach
Rob Gale

Assistants
Chris Myers
Nathan Cristion

Volunteer

Sam Olsen
Zac Grall
Paul Kelly

Manager
Nevaeh Selvidge
Mercedes Short

Kristina Shumway
Elise Baublitz

Superintendent
Dr. Marc Jackson

Principal
Mr. Jeff Clark

Asst Principal
Ms. Lillian Cone
Mr. Jeff Lunt

Athletic Director
Mr. Dwayne Johnson CMAA

School Board Member
Cindy Kelly
Dr. Sandy Long
Dr. Joshua Jones MD
Sarah Methner

Team Doctor
Dr. Dirk Gouge




